

2023 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Friday, November 10, 2023

Thibodaux Main Street, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation dedicated to the revitalization & promotion of Historic Downtown Thibodaux. Our largest fundraiser, Big Boy's Main Street Cook-Off, aims to preserve & promote the authentic Cajun lifestyle of Thibodaux & Lafourche Parish through local music & flavorful food in the culturally-rich setting of Historic Downtown Thibodaux.

We are seeking sponsors to help us bring Big Boy's Main Street Cook-Off to life. All of the proceeds from this event come directly back to Thibodaux Main Street & are invested in downtown to help us further our mission. We hope you'll consider being a part of the celebration of our culture, community, & downtown!

"ONION" SPONSOR "BIG BOY" SPONSOR PRESENTING SPONSOR "ROUX" SPONSOR Recognition on advertisement 1 team entry Logo on stage banner Logo on website 1 team entry (prime location) Logo on website Large logo on stage Logo on social media Large logo (as presenting) on banner Logo on social media pages stage banner 2 admission tickets Logo on website pages Logo on website Logo on social media 3 admission tickets Logo on social media pages pages 5 admission tickets Logo on all event-related social media graphics \$1,500 investment \$500 investment \$250 investment 10 admission tickets *All logos must be received by **November 1, 2023** to be included \$3,000 investment on printed materials. (ONE AVAILABLE) **Sponsorship Level** Presenting - \$3,000 "Onion" - \$500 'Big Boy" - \$1,500 "Roux" - \$250 (ONE AVAILABLE) Please submit a team registration form

In the event of cancellation by Thibodaux Main Street, your sponsorship may be refunded to you or you may transfer it as a donation to our organization. Unfortunately, we cannot apply sponsorships to next years' event. We appreciate your support & understanding!

Email:

Contact Name:

For more information, contact Danielle Stein, Thibodaux Main Street Executive Director, at Danielle@ThibodauxMainStreet.com or (985) 413-9886

Please submit a team registration form

Sponsor/Business Name:

Address:

Phone:



Return form & payment (cash or check) to:
Thibodaux Main Street, Inc.
409 B West 3rd Street
Thibodaux, LA 70301